
WOMEN 1st Round Result / 2018.04.25

NEIGHBORS TROPHY TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
2018.04.25 ~ 04.27 / ORA ( South OUT , ) 

Rank Nationality Players

Score

Total

1R 2R FR

1 KOR

CHO A-yean

JEONG Yunji

LIM HeeJeong

RYU Hae-ran

64(35,29) 

71(37,34) 

64(32,32) 

71(35,36) 
199

Team Score 199

2 JPN

NISHIMURA Yuna

OGURA Sae

SADOYAMA Riri

YOSHIDA Yuri

73(36,37) 

71(37,34) 

73(37,36) 

68(35,33) 
212

Team Score 212

3 TPE

CHIU Hui-Wen

HUNG Jo-Hua

LIN Jie-En

LIU Jo-Hsuan

75(37,38) 

75(39,36) 

80(39,41) 

77(38,39) 
227

Team Score 227



WOMEN 1st Round Result / 2018.04.25

NEIGHBORS TROPHY TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
2018.04.25 ~ 04.27 / ORA ( South OUT , ) 

Rank Player
PAR

(+/-) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1R Total

4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

T1 CHO A-yean KOR -8 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 35 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 29 64 64 64

T1 LIM HeeJeong KOR -8 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 32 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 5 32 64 64 64

3 YOSHIDA Yuri JPN -4 5 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 35 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 33 68 68 68

T4 OGURA Sae JPN -1 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 37 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 34 71 71 71

T4 JEONG Yunji KOR -1 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 37 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 34 71 71 71

T4 RYU Hae-ran KOR -1 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 35 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 36 71 71 71

T7 SADOYAMA Riri JPN 1 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 37 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 73 73 73

T7 NISHIMURA Yuna JPN 1 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 36 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 37 73 73 73

T9 HUNG Jo-Hua TPE 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 39 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 75 75 75

T9 CHIU Hui-Wen TPE 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 37 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 38 75 75 75

11 LIU Jo-Hsuan TPE 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 38 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 2 6 39 77 77 77

12 LIN Jie-En TPE 8 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 39 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 41 80 80 80
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